Appendix D

Grants awarded by Delegated Approval

Voluntary Organisations

Organisation

Clydebank Seniors Forum
Focus

West Dunbartonshire Festival
Association

TOTAL

Dumbarton Common Good
Bellsmyre Digital Community

TOTAL

Amount
awarded

Reason for award

1,264.25
500.00

9,000.00

10,764.25

11,100

£11,100
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Urgent funding towards trip to
Argentuil

Urgent funding towards running
costs.

Urgent funding towards Gala Day

Urgent funding towards staffing
costs
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