Grants awarded by Delegated Approval

Voluntary Organisations

<u>Organisation</u>	Amount awarded	Reason for award
Clydebank Seniors Forum	1,264.25	Urgent funding towards trip to Argentuil
Focus	500.00	Urgent funding towards running costs.
West Dunbartonshire Festival Association	9,000.00	Urgent funding towards Gala Day
TOTAL	10,764.25	
Dumbarton Common Good Bellsmyre Digital Community	11,100	Urgent funding towards staffing costs
TOTAL		